
Lovolo 23 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Expert - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 885 MASONER A. 1:48.771
Migliore

1 1:48.771 --------- 13:04:23.079  54,610

2 2:07.510 + 18.739 13:06:30.589  46,585

3 1:50.154 + 01.383 13:08:20.743  53,925

4 3:43.090 + 1:54.319 13:12:03.833  26,626

5 2:17.168 + 28.397 13:14:21.001  43,305

6 1:51.038 + 02.267 13:16:12.039  53,495

 Po. 2 - # 231 MALAGOLA S. + 00.575
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.346 --------- 13:04:36.825  54,323

2 2:00.849 + 11.503 13:06:37.674  49,152

3 2:01.319 + 11.973 13:08:38.993  48,962

4 1:51.109 + 01.763 13:10:30.102  53,461

5 2:13.979 + 24.633 13:12:44.081  44,335

6 1:51.724 + 02.378 13:14:35.805  53,167

7 2:06.070 + 16.724 13:16:41.875  47,117

 Po. 3 - # 162 SAVOI R. + 02.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.832 --------- 13:04:21.413  53,595

2 2:04.440 + 13.608 13:06:25.853  47,734

3 2:00.675 + 09.843 13:08:26.528  49,223

4 2:08.022 + 17.190 13:10:34.550  46,398

5 1:51.865 + 01.033 13:12:26.415  53,100

6 2:13.046 + 22.214 13:14:39.461  44,646

7 1:52.200 + 01.368 13:16:31.661  52,941

 Po. 4 - # 551 TRAINI J. + 02.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.326 + 01.208 13:04:43.819  52,882

2 3:13.862 + 1:22.744 13:07:57.681  30,640

3 1:51.485 + 00.367 13:09:49.166  53,281

4 1:51.573 + 00.455 13:11:40.739  53,239

5 1:51.118 --------- 13:13:31.857  53,457

6 2:29.849 + 38.731 13:16:01.706  39,640

7 2:13.384 + 22.266 13:18:15.090  44,533

 Po. 5 - # 227 DALL ARMI F. + 03.257
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.028 --------- 13:03:21.258  53,022

2 1:52.786 + 00.758 13:05:14.044  52,666

3 2:24.182 + 32.154 13:07:38.226  41,198

4 1:53.975 + 01.947 13:09:32.201  52,117

5 3:22.804 + 1:30.776 13:12:55.005  29,289

6 1:55.162 + 03.134 13:14:50.167  51,580

7 1:55.159 + 03.131 13:16:45.326  51,581

 Po. 6 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. + 03.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.623 --------- 13:04:59.505  52,742

2 2:27.378 + 34.755 13:07:26.883  40,305

3 2:29.357 + 36.734 13:09:56.240  39,770

4 3:43.710 + 1:51.087 13:13:39.950  26,552

5 1:53.329 + 00.706 13:15:33.279  52,414

 Po. 7 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 04.512
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.048 + 01.765 13:03:27.563  51,631

2 2:06.641 + 13.358 13:05:34.204  46,904

3 1:53.612 + 00.329 13:07:27.816  52,283

4 2:11.269 + 17.986 13:09:39.085  45,251

5 1:54.713 + 01.430 13:11:33.798  51,781

6 2:36.210 + 42.927 13:14:10.008  38,026

7 1:53.283 --------- 13:16:03.291  52,435

8 2:20.187 + 26.904 13:18:23.478  42,372

 Po. 8 - # 7 DI MAIO F. + 04.725
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.140 + 00.644 13:03:21.028  52,041

2 4:23.981 + 2:30.485 13:07:45.009  22,502

3 1:55.064 + 01.568 13:09:40.073  51,623

4 3:25.369 + 1:31.873 13:13:05.442  28,924

5 1:53.496 --------- 13:14:58.938  52,337

 Po. 9 - # 484 STELLA M. + 04.958
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.729 --------- 13:04:32.908  52,229

2 2:12.920 + 19.191 13:06:45.828  44,689

3 1:54.479 + 00.750 13:08:40.307  51,887

4 2:53.425 + 59.696 13:11:33.732  34,251

5 2:17.335 + 23.606 13:13:51.067  43,252

6 1:54.155 + 00.426 13:15:45.222  52,035

 Po. 10 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D. + 05.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.012 --------- 13:04:37.206  52,100

2 2:13.314 + 19.302 13:06:50.520  44,556

3 1:59.324 + 05.312 13:08:49.844  49,780

4 2:03.166 + 09.154 13:10:53.010  48,228

5 2:09.569 + 15.557 13:13:02.579  45,844

6 3:05.670 + 1:11.658 13:16:08.249  31,992

7 2:01.932 + 07.920 13:18:10.181  48,716

 Po. 11 - # 123 CLEMENTINI M. + 06.100
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.871 --------- 13:04:57.587  51,710

2 2:06.116 + 11.245 13:07:03.703  47,099

3 1:57.266 + 02.395 13:09:00.969  50,654

4 2:46.649 + 51.778 13:11:47.618  35,644

5 1:55.080 + 00.209 13:13:42.698  51,616

6 2:11.688 + 16.817 13:15:54.386  45,107

7 2:13.503 + 18.632 13:18:07.889  44,493

 Po. 12 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 06.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.519 + 07.629 13:04:56.824  48,482

2 1:54.890 --------- 13:06:51.714  51,702

3 2:18.022 + 23.132 13:09:09.736  43,037

4 2:03.290 + 08.400 13:11:13.026  48,179

5 1:56.372 + 01.482 13:13:09.398  51,043

6 3:11.359 + 1:16.469 13:16:20.757  31,041

7 1:55.810 + 00.920 13:18:16.567  51,291

 Po. 13 - # 95 RIOLO C. + 06.446
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.217 --------- 13:05:37.387  51,555

2 2:37.910 + 42.693 13:08:15.297  37,616

3 1:56.726 + 01.509 13:10:12.023  50,888

4 1:57.555 + 02.338 13:12:09.578  50,530

5 2:34.671 + 39.454 13:14:44.249  38,404

6 1:58.183 + 02.966 13:16:42.432  50,261

 Po. 14 - # 947 ZATTONI D. + 06.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.539 --------- 13:05:04.447  51,411

2 2:18.163 + 22.624 13:07:22.610  42,993

3 2:05.114 + 09.575 13:09:27.724  47,477

4 2:01.764 + 06.225 13:11:29.488  48,783

5 1:59.470 + 03.931 13:13:28.958  49,720

6 2:30.518 + 34.979 13:15:59.476  39,464

7 1:57.666 + 02.127 13:17:57.142  50,482

Fastest lap: 1:48.771
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 Po. 15 - # 198 FERRETTI S. + 06.896
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.588 + 00.921 13:03:20.002  50,949

2 1:57.964 + 02.297 13:05:17.966  50,354

3 2:20.818 + 25.151 13:07:38.784  42,182

4 1:55.667 --------- 13:09:34.451  51,354

5 2:27.271 + 31.604 13:12:01.722  40,334

6 1:55.935 + 00.268 13:13:57.657  51,236

7 2:33.299 + 37.632 13:16:30.956  38,748

 Po. 16 - # 15 CARIZIA F. + 07.504
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.096 + 00.821 13:03:55.678  50,728

2 2:19.174 + 22.899 13:06:14.852  42,680

3 1:57.358 + 01.083 13:08:12.210  50,614

4 2:28.878 + 32.603 13:10:41.088  39,898

5 1:56.275 --------- 13:12:37.363  51,086

6 1:57.148 + 00.873 13:14:34.511  50,705

7 2:29.299 + 33.024 13:17:03.810  39,786

 Po. 17 - # 229 TARICCO A. + 07.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.400 --------- 13:04:47.272  51,031

2 2:27.234 + 30.834 13:07:14.506  40,344

3 1:57.012 + 00.612 13:09:11.518  50,764

4 2:32.197 + 35.797 13:11:43.715  39,028

5 1:57.916 + 01.516 13:13:41.631  50,375

6 1:57.911 + 01.511 13:15:39.542  50,377

7 2:25.724 + 29.324 13:18:05.266  40,762

 Po. 18 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. + 07.739
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.206 + 01.696 13:05:12.592  50,251

2 1:57.398 + 00.888 13:07:09.990  50,597

3 2:09.462 + 12.952 13:09:19.452  45,882

4 1:56.510 --------- 13:11:15.962  50,983

5 2:03.239 + 06.729 13:13:19.201  48,199

6 2:02.050 + 05.540 13:15:21.251  48,669

7 1:56.761 + 00.251 13:17:18.012  50,873

 Po. 19 - # 916 COSTI A. + 08.577
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.929 + 00.581 13:03:39.711  50,369

2 2:24.253 + 26.905 13:06:03.964  41,178

3 2:02.493 + 05.145 13:08:06.457  48,493

4 2:38.944 + 41.596 13:10:45.401  37,372

5 1:59.364 + 02.016 13:12:44.765  49,764

6 2:24.779 + 27.431 13:15:09.544  41,028

7 1:57.348 --------- 13:17:06.892  50,619

 Po. 20 - # 797 CINTI C. + 08.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.659 --------- 13:05:09.348  50,485

2 1:58.962 + 01.303 13:07:08.310  49,932

3 3:45.915 + 1:48.256 13:10:54.225  26,293

4 2:01.316 + 03.657 13:12:55.541  48,963

5 2:01.134 + 03.475 13:14:56.675  49,037

6 2:09.409 + 11.750 13:17:06.084  45,901

 Po. 21 - # 421 LUPI L. + 08.894
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.665 --------- 13:05:26.889  50,482

2 2:14.853 + 17.188 13:07:41.742  44,048

3 2:00.652 + 02.987 13:09:42.394  49,233

4 2:13.580 + 15.915 13:11:55.974  44,468

5 2:00.617 + 02.952 13:13:56.591  49,247

6 3:35.417 + 1:37.752 13:17:32.008  27,574

 Po. 22 - # 100 STRAFILE S. + 09.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.359 + 00.631 13:04:54.076  49,766

2 2:01.454 + 02.726 13:06:55.530  48,907

3 2:01.186 + 02.458 13:08:56.716  49,016

4 2:01.386 + 02.658 13:10:58.102  48,935

5 2:00.848 + 02.120 13:12:58.950  49,153

6 1:58.728 --------- 13:14:57.678  50,030

7 2:50.784 + 52.056 13:17:48.462  34,781

 Po. 23 - # 800 BERNARDINELLI L. + 11.139
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.493 + 10.583 13:03:50.464  45,520

2 1:59.910 --------- 13:05:50.374  49,537

3 3:25.768 + 1:25.858 13:09:16.142  28,867

4 2:10.698 + 10.788 13:11:26.840  45,448

5 2:01.055 + 01.145 13:13:27.895  49,069

6 3:34.006 + 1:34.096 13:17:01.901  27,756

 Po. 24 - # 741 RAIMONDI L. + 14.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.183 --------- 13:05:24.987  48,221

2 2:05.715 + 02.532 13:07:30.702  47,250

3 2:23.037 + 19.854 13:09:53.739  41,528

4 2:03.919 + 00.736 13:11:57.658  47,935

5 2:32.525 + 29.342 13:14:30.183  38,944

6 2:03.716 + 00.533 13:16:33.899  48,013

Fastest lap: 1:48.771
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